
Pay Group Schedule Report

Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM ‑ SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2024 To 12/31/2024

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff
Date

Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

 

01/12/2024 Friday 12/25/2023 01/09/2024 1 01/11/2024 20242 01/11/2024

01/31/2024 Wednesday 01/10/2024 01/25/2024 2 01/30/2024 20241
 

02/15/2024 Thursday 01/26/2024 02/09/2024 1 02/14/2024 20243

02/29/2024 Thursday 02/10/2024 02/23/2024 2 02/28/2024 20244
 

03/15/2024 Friday 02/24/2024 03/09/2024 1 03/14/2024 20245

03/29/2024 Friday 03/10/2024 03/25/2024 2 03/28/2024 20246
 

04/15/2024 Monday 03/26/2024 04/09/2024 1 04/12/2024 20247

04/30/2024 Tuesday 04/10/2024 04/24/2024 2 04/29/2024 20248
 

05/15/2024 Wednesday 04/25/2024 05/09/2024 1 05/14/2024 20249

05/31/2024 Friday 05/10/2024 05/25/2024 2 05/30/2024 202410
 

06/14/2024 Friday 05/26/2024 06/09/2024 1 06/13/2024 202411

06/28/2024 Friday 06/10/2024 06/24/2024 2 06/27/2024 202412
 

07/15/2024 Monday 06/25/2024 07/09/2024 1 07/12/2024 202413

07/31/2024 Wednesday 07/10/2024 07/25/2024 2 07/30/2024 202414
 

08/15/2024 Thursday 07/26/2024 08/09/2024 1 08/14/2024 202415

08/30/2024 Friday 08/10/2024 08/25/2024 2 08/29/2024 202416
 

09/13/2024 Friday 08/26/2024 09/09/2024 1 09/12/2024 202417

09/30/2024 Monday 09/10/2024 09/24/2024 2 09/27/2024 202418
 

10/15/2024 Tuesday 09/25/2024 10/09/2024 1 10/11/2024 202419

10/31/2024 Thursday 10/10/2024 10/25/2024 2 10/30/2024 202420
 

11/15/2024 Friday 10/26/2024 11/09/2024 1 11/14/2024 202421



 
Pay Group Schedule Report

Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM ‑ SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2024 To 12/31/2024

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff
Date

Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

11/29/2024 Friday 11/10/2024 11/24/2024 2 11/27/2024 202422
 

12/13/2024 Friday 11/25/2024 12/09/2024 1 12/12/2024 202423

12/31/2024 Tuesday 12/10/2024 12/25/2024 2 12/30/2024 202424


